
Qualified Foresters by County
Thursday, August 20, 2015

ID# Company / Contact Mailing Address Phone Number(s) email and Web Page

Montcalm

2 Mr. Jack  Titus 408 Basseta St.

Newaygo MI 49337

(231) 652-7831

(231) 282-4976

jacklintitus@gmail.com

5

Darling Forestry, LLC

Mr. Jason W Darling 1111 W. Barnes Rd.

Mason MI 48854

(517) 243-2000

(517) 243-2000

jason@darlingforestry.com

darlingforestry.com

7

Wildland Services

Mr. Matthew D Sands 3543 Sandra Lane

Saugatuck MI 49453 (231) 510-0415

mdsands@sbcglobal.net

8

Strategic Resource Systems

Dr. H William Rockwell Jr 700 South Oakland

St. Johns MI 48879

(989) 224-4600

(517) 214-4636

rockwell@mich.com

metroforestry.com

34

Wilson Forestry Services

Mr. David M Wilson 1118 E. Park Road

Rothbury MI 49452

(231) 861-8549 wilsonforestry@icloud.com

43

Randy Kuipers Consulting Forester, LLC

Mr. Randy L Kuipers 4612 Lakeshore Drive

Holland MI 49424

(269) 330-0346 rlkuipers@charter.net

45

MichiTree, Inc.

Scott R Erickson 2650 W. Fisher Road

Ludington MI 49431

(231) 845-0142

(231) 499-9371

michitreeinc@gmail.com

www.michitree.com

61

Good Forestry Services, PLLC

Mr. Dennis A Good 1107 South Lacey Lake R

Charlotte MI 48813

(517) 543-7864

(517) 231-2080

dgoodforest@gmail.com

62

Jeff Tuller Forestry Servcies

Mr. Jeffrey H Tuller 5433 Colby Road

Owosso MI 48867

(989) 723-9522

(810) 841-4414

tuller@straightturn.com

68

Wildlife Management Concepts

Mr. Thomas L Nederveld 9840 Tiffany Creek Drive

Rockford MI 49341

(616) 874-3256 WMCNederveld@juno.com

74

Ecosystems Management, LLC

Mr. Jack W Boss 3210 Bewell Ave. SE

Lowell MI 49331

(616) 897-8575

(616) 822-7973

ecosystemsmgt@att.net

79

Old School Forestry, LLC

Mr. Stephen T Kalisz 2285 Whitetail Drive

Cadillac MI 49601

(231) 920-0683 steve@osforestry.com



Qualified Foresters by County
Thursday, August 20, 2015

ID# Company / Contact Mailing Address Phone Number(s) email and Web Page

90

Dennis Worst Consulting Forester

Mr. Dennis R Worst 560 E State Road

Coldwater MI 49036

(231) 766-2711

(517) 278-4364

dennisworst@frontier.com

95

Packaging Corporation of America

Ms. Rebecca L Ensign 162 Monroe Street

Manistee MI 49660

(231) 723-8167

(231) 499-1267

rensign@packagingcorp.com

116

Northwoods Natural Resources, LLC

Lee S Mueller 913 Virginia Southeast

Grand Rapids MI 49506

(248) 266-0659 muellerl@northwoodsresources.com

www.northwoodsresources.com

126

Quality Hardwoods, Inc.

Mr. Ben S Stein PO Box 38

Sunfield MI 48890 (517) 732-4029

ben@qualityhardwoodsinc.com

www.qualityhardwoodsinc.com

129

Lee Forestry Services

Mr. Douglas A Lee 404 John K Crive

Auburn MI 48611

(989) 662-0139 foresterdoug@charter.net

leeforestry.com

138

Mark P. Janke, Consulting Forester, LLC

Mr. Mark P Janke 2676 111th Avenue

Allegan MI 49010

(269) 330-0347 mark@michiganforester.com

www.michiganforester.com

141 Ryan L Simon 12451 W. Colony Road

Fowler MI 48835

(989) 640-0135 rsimonforester@gmail.com

149

Metropolitan Forestry Consultants, Inc.

Mr. Robert A Cool 2840 Cherithbrook Drive

Mason MI 48854

(517) 349-0999

(517) 204-6122

info@metroforestry.com

www.metroforestry.com

152

Clinton Trail Forestry Consultants

Lisa  Parker 6120 S Clinton Trail

Eaton Rapids MI 48827

(517) 663-3423

(517) 763-8637

parke204@msu.edu

154

Atwood Timber and Lumber Inc.

Mr. Brett T Kuipers PO Box 548

Cedar Springs MI 49319

(616) 696-0081

(616) 566-9741

brett.kuipers@gmail.com

atwoodforestproducts.com

163

West Shore Forestry

Mr. Alistair J H Smith II 5061 Forest River Way

Kalamazoo MI 49009

(269) 808-6146 westshoreforestry@gmail.com


